TOX® UDI Panel
Data sheet 100.40
TOX® PRESSOTECHNIK SE & Co. KG,Riedstrasse 4, 88250 Weingarten / Germany
2025 / 06
Su
bj
ec

A Plug coupling USB 3.0 type A
B Cable bushing
Breakdown of type key
The UDI panel is available in many different versions.
The type key comprises all components of the system and its techni-
cal data, or characteristics.
The following table is used for the interpretation of key numbers and
explains the digit combinations.
UDI   200 - 21 - C - L10 A001 - W1 10 - S
Model
Designation
Display size
Computer power
Operating system
Computer properties
Cable set
Cable length
Safety
Designation Description
Designation ¡ UDI
Model ¡ 100 - without display - UDI module
¡ 200 - with display - UDI panel
Technical data
TOX_TB_10040_UDI Panel_en 5
Designation Description
Display size ¡ 10 inch without Vesa bore holes
¡ 15 inch with Vesa bore holes (75 mm x 75 mm)
¡ 21 inch - with Vesa bore holes (100 mm x 100 mm)
Computer power ¡ C - Core (10 inch, 15 inch and UDI modules)
¡ B - Middle
¡ A - Advanced (21 inch)
Operating system ¡ L10 - Linux
¡ W11 - Windows 11 (optional for 21 inch)
Computer properties ¡ A001 - Up2-PC, 250 GByte, PC Version (10 inch, 15 inch and UDI mod-
ules)
¡ A002 - Up2-PC, 250 GByte, VNC Version (optional for 10 inch)
¡ A003 - ADP6-PC, Intel® Core™ i3-1220PE, 250 GByte
Cable set ¡ X0 - No cable
¡ W1 - Wire set 1 (10 inch)
Cable length ¡ 00 - Without cable
¡ 05 - 5 Meter cable(10 inch)
¡ 10 - 10 Meter cable(10 inch)
¡ ...
Safety ¡ X - Without safety
¡ S - With safety (Tuning push-button - on request for 10 inch)
	1 Technical data
	1.1 General
	1.2 Dimensions
	1.2.1 Dimensions 10.1 inch
	1.2.2 Dimensions 15.6 inch
	1.2.3 Dimensions 21.5 inch